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Heavy duty side cutter

6721

Product no. 67213180

GTIN 4018754338627

Model 6721 KRAFT-SEITENSCHN
180,POL,KSTUEBERZUG

Label. Heavy duty side cutter L.180mm Head polished Handles Plastic coated

Features. e universal heavy-duty cutting pliers with attached joint for cutting all types of wire
e drop-forged from tempered tool steel
e cutting edges with additional induction hardening to approx. 64 HRC
¢ half-round, compact head, chrome plated
e plastic coated handle
e DINISO 5749

Advantages.

Technical Drawing.
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Technical Attributes. Logistics data.

Width mm (b) -mm Depth mm (IFS) 186



DIN

Handles

Height mm (h)

Head

Head width mm (a)

Head thickness mm (T2)
Length mm (L)

Cutting edge length mm (g)

DIN ISO 5749
Plastic coated
-mm
polished

30 mm

12 mm

180 mm

21 mm

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

Region of origin
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49

14

220

85

15

0.2805 dm3
67213180
0,266

0,000

0,002
4018754338627
VIET NAM

Auslandischer Ursprung

WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82032000
Packing standard 1
Weight 266 g
Variants.
Art. no. Art. no. (ERP) Description GTIN
6721 KRAFT- .
67213160  SEITENSCHN Heﬁ“’z ddult_ly i‘gle c‘;tltertiL'wO’t"? Head 4018754338610
160,POLKSTUEBERZUG Pe'shedHandies Flastic coate
6721 KRAFT- .
67213180 SEITENSCHN Hjﬁ‘g’zedd”tHyai'gé ;Llflt:;t'i‘!cigg: Head 4018754338627
180,POLKSTUEBERZUG P
6721 KRAFT- .
67213200  SEITENSCHN Heﬁ“’z ddult_ly i‘:le C‘;tltertiL'zoo':‘? Head 4018754338634
200,POL KSTUEBERZUG POi'shed nandies Flastic coate
GTIN-Code.

4‘01 8754‘338627“
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